
Name Email Course

 Afsaneh Akar  afsanehakar@uvic.ca   CHEM 101, 102, 150, 231, 234

 Nick Dyck  ndyck@uvic.ca   CHEM 225, 231, 234

 Nahia Fernandez  nahianepipaonf@uvic.ca   CHEM 225, 231, 234

 Greg Gaube  greggaube@outlook.com   CHEM 231, 234

 Vanessa Muir  vmuir@uvic.ca   CHEM 101, 225, 231

 Hayley Parkin  hparkin@uvic.ca   CHEM 101, 102

 Austin Stanley  amstan95@uvic.ca   CHEM 231, 234 

 Connor Twa  ctwa@uvic.ca   CHEM 101, 102, 150, 225
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